

CY2025 On-Call Sidewalk Repairs
Windsor, CT
E2025-05

			BCI, Inc. dba Bulter Company		Four Seasons Landscaping Inc		William M. Laydon Construction		Worker's LLC	
Item	Unit	Est. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk	SY	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$63.00	\$6,300.00
Bituminous Concrete Driveway	SY	50	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$63.00	\$3,150.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00
Bituminous Concrete Driveway (Commercial)	SY	25	\$160.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$63.00	\$1,575.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	LF	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
5" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	1500	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$16.50	\$24,750.00	\$15.75	\$23,625.00	\$16.00	\$24,000.00
8" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SF	500	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$18.50	\$9,250.00	\$18.75	\$9,375.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
8" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	SF	1500	\$28.00	\$42,000.00	\$19.00	\$28,500.00	\$26.75	\$40,125.00	\$30.00	\$45,000.00
Detectable Warning Strip	SF	350	\$310.00	\$108,500.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00
Reset Birck Pavers	SF	250	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$24.40	\$6,100.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
Loaming and Seeding	SF	500	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
Total Proposal			\$226,950.00		\$95,475.00		\$102,650.00		\$104,700.00	